You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1892SD1200 is New Original in Stock, Search F1892SD1200 Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order F1892SD1200 Crydom with warrantied and confidence. RFQ
F1892SD1200 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1892SD1200 Details PDF
F1892SD1200
Manufacturer Part Number: F1892SD1200
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 480VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1892SD1200.pdf
2.F1892SD1200.pdf
3.F1892SD1200.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1892SD1200
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 480VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1200V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 90A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 1950A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F1892SD1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 380VAC
F1892SD1600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 600VAC
F1892SD1200-8604
CRYDOM
IGBT Modules
F1892SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 240VAC
F1892SD400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 120VAC
F1892RD1400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.4KV 90A
F1892RD1600
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 1.6KV 90A
F1892RD400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 400V 90A
06033C332KAT2A 12065F224K4T2A 1812HA150JAT1A A50L-0001-0274#RAS AD713SQ/883B
AS1117L-2.5 B0505S-2WR2 BCR12LM-12LB BZG05C91TR3 C0603C0G1E090D030BA
C0603C0G1E150G CMPZDA5V6 CMTDGF50H603 CR2L-125/UL CY7C144AV-25AXI
D24NR400C DDZX7V5C-7-F DMC3021LSD-13 DSR6V600P5-13 EL5221CWZ-T7
EPM7128STC100-15N ESMAG01-01D FRS200BA60 FZ900R16KF4-S1 HCPL-181-060E
HCPL-817-00LE IRS4426PBF KS500A1400V LDC15B200L0853H-027 LE792388VQC
LFB2H2G45SG7B734 LMV223TLX LP3985IBL-3.1 LT1085IT MC33269DTRK
MC74HC640AFEL MDC100A 1600V MG200J2YS43 PM6650-2M PSMN038-100K
R220CH02CJ0 RF1498ATR13 S29GL01GS11FHB023 SI2315BDS-T1-GE3 SSC8027GS6
TPS73527DRV VUO60-08-16NO3 W25Q64FWSTIM XC3030-70PC44 ZM4730A-GS08